Quote

Date

WV.LES,

Value Inspired Products & Service

Quote #

5/25/2016 218

PO Box 429, Marion, 1A 52302

Bill To Ship To

New Hampton CSD
710 W Main
New Hampton, IA 50659

New Hampton CSD
710 W Main
New Hampton, 1A 50659

Thank you for the opportunity to provide you value added products and services.

ltem

Description

Qty

UM

Unit Price

Total

Furn & Equip

Installation

Furn & Equip

Installation

Furn & Equip

Installation
Freight
Installation

1st Floor

175 Frames/175 Openings
Open Front (no doors)
12x15x50 Single Tier
Competitive Series

Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler
Factory Assembly

The Loop

40 Frams/40 Openings
Open Front (no doors)
12x15x50 Single Tier
Competitive Series

Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler
Factory Assembly

2nd Floor

175 Frames/175 Openings
Open Front (no doors)
12x15x60 Single Tier
Competitive Series

Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler
Factory Assembly

Installation- *Installation prices are subject to change. The
installation price on your quote is an accurate estimate.
However if unforeseen architectural obstacles present
themselves once work begins, creating extra work for the
installers, additional fees may apply. Your representative
or installer will explain to you in detail the extra charges
and request your approval before the extra work begins.

ea

ea

ea

17,089.00

4,595.00

3,976.70

1,100.00

17,163.30

4,812.50
3,450.00
4,933.45

17,089.00

4,595.00

3,976.70

1,100.00

17,163.30

4,812.50
3,450.00
4,933.45

Approval Signature

Total

$57,119.95

Sales Person: Scott Lester
scottlestervips.com

Call.Fax.Text

E-mail

Web Site

319-377-4078

orders@vipschools.com

www.vipschools.com

Quotation valid 30 days - Prices subject to change - prices based upon total purchase - Minimum 15% restocking fee with original packaging.
Please inspect all packages immediately upon shipment. Damages must be notified within 7 days of receipt.






