

Quote

Date	Quote #
5/25/2016	218

PO Box 429, Marion, IA 52302

Bill To
lew Hampton CSD 10 W Main
lew Hampton, IA 50659

Ship To		
New Hampton CSD 710 W Main New Hampton, IA 50659		

Thank you for the opportunity to provide you value added products and services.

Description	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total
1st Floor				
Open Front (no doors) 12x15x50 Single Tier Competitive Series	1	ea	17,089.00	17,089.00
Factory Assembly	1		4,595.00	4,595.00
40 Frams/40 Openings Open Front (no doors) 12x15x50 Single Tier Competitive Series	1	ea	3,976.70	3,976.70
Factory Assembly	1		1,100.00	1,100.00
175 Frames/175 Openings Open Front (no doors) 12x15x60 Single Tier Competitive Series	1	ea	17,163.30	17,163.30
	1		4,812.50	4,812.50
	1			3,450.00
Installation-*Installation prices are subject to change. The installation price on your quote is an accurate estimate. However if unforeseen architectural obstacles present themselves once work begins, creating extra work for the installers, additional fees may apply. Your representative or installer will explain to you in detail the extra charges and request your approval before the extra work begins.	1		4,933.45	4,933.45
	1st Floor 175 Frames/175 Openings Open Front (no doors) 12x15x50 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly The Loop 40 Frams/40 Openings Open Front (no doors) 12x15x50 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly 2nd Floor 175 Frames/175 Openings Open Front (no doors) 12x15x60 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly 12x15x60 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly Installation-*Installation prices are subject to change. The installation price on your quote is an accurate estimate. However if unforeseen architectural obstacles present themselves once work begins, creating extra work for the installers, additional fees may apply. Your representative or installer will explain to you in detail the extra charges	1st Floor 175 Frames/175 Openings Open Front (no doors) 12x15x50 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly 1 The Loop 40 Frams/40 Openings Open Front (no doors) 12x15x50 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly 1 2nd Floor 175 Frames/175 Openings Open Front (no doors) 12x15x50 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly 1 1 Installation-*Installation prices are subject to change. The installation-*Installation price on your quote is an accurate estimate. However if unforeseen architectural obstacles present themselves once work begins, creating extra work for the installers, additional fees may apply. Your representative or installer will explain to you in detail the extra charges	1st Floor 175 Frames/175 Openings Open Front (no doors) 12x15x50 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly The Loop 40 Frams/40 Openings Open Front (no doors) 12x15x50 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly 1 2x15x50 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly 2nd Floor 175 Frames/175 Openings Open Front (no doors) 12x15x60 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly 1 Installation-*Installation prices are subject to change. The installation price on your quote is an accurate estimate. However if unforeseen architectural obstacles present themselves once work begins, creating extra work for the installers, additional fees may apply. Your representative or installer will explain to you in detail the extra charges	1st Floor 175 Frames/175 Openings Open Front (no doors) 12x15x50 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly 1 4,595.00 The Loop 40 Frams/40 Openings Open Front (no doors) 12x15x50 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly 1 ea 3,976.70 Open Front (no doors) 12x15x50 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly 1 1,100.00 2nd Floor 175 Frames/175 Openings Open Front (no doors) 12x15x60 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly 1 ea 17,163.30 Open Front (no doors) 12x15x60 Single Tier Competitive Series Flat Tops/Zee Bases/Filler Factory Assembly 1 4,812.50 Installation-*Installation prices are subject to change. The installation price on your quote is an accurate estimate. However if unforeseen architectural obstacles present themselves once work begins, creating extra work for the installers, additional fees may apply. Your representative or installer will explain to you in detail the extra charges

Approval Signature

Total \$57,119.95

Sales Person: Scott Lester scottlestervips.com

Call.Fax.Text	E-mail	Web Site
319-377-4078	orders@vipschools.com	www.vipschools.com